
*Due to the academic nature of our Pre-K program, we highly recommend a 5 day schedule.
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King's Preschool Tuition & Fee Schedule 7/2016-6/2017

Pre-Kindergarten  (Must be 4 years old by August 31st)

3-4 year olds  (Must be 3 years old by August 31st)

2-3 year olds  (Must be 2 years old by August 31st)

Full Day   7:30-5:30 School Day   7:30-3:00 Half Day    7:30-12:00

Tuition is based on a 10-month school year (Sept-June).  The days school is in session

(no holidays included) are divided by 10 to establish a consistent monthly tuition amount.

July & Aug attendance is optional and tuition is calculated according to scheduled days.

$344 $287
$521 $469 $391

Drop In Rate:  $56 Full   $49 School    $41 Half Day

$695 $626 $521

$382

Drop In Rate:   $65 Full   $57 School   $49 Half Day

Infant Center   (Ages 6 weeks to 36 months)

$446 $401 $335

Full Day   7:30-5:30 School Day   7:30-3:00 Half Day    7:30-12:00

$545 $491

Full Day    7:30-5:30 School Day    7:30-3:00
$990 $891
$743 $669

Drop In Rate:    $79 Full Day    $69 School Day

Application Fee:  $100             Annual Registration Fee: $300 per child

Tuition Discount for FULL TIME Multi-child families: (Must be Full Time, 5 School or Full Days)

10% discount for siblings  (Full tuition paid on youngest child)

$695 $626 $521
Full Day   7:30-5:30 School Day   7:30-3:00 Half Day    7:30-12:00

$729$810 $608
$608 $547 $456


